SPECIFICATION
OUTER HOUSING - Die-formed aluminum and galvanized steel for maximum heat
dissipation and rust protection.
INNER HOUSING - High-temperature painted 22-gauge deep drawn single piece
housing. Housing adjusts vertically in plaster frame to accommodate 1/2“ to 1-3/8”
thick ceiling. Housing is IC rated for direct contact with insulation and can be used
in IC and NON-IC applications. May be installed in 2” x 8” joist construction.
BAR HANGERS - Preinstalled bar hangers allow housing to be positioned and

RL430-______-______-______-W-WHA B C RL430-______-______-______-P-WHA B C RL430-______-______-______-SN-SNA B C
(WATTAGE) (VOLTAGE/DRIVER) (COLOR TEMP) (WATTAGE) (VOLTAGE/DRIVER) (COLOR TEMP) (WATTAGE) (VOLTAGE/DRIVER) (COLOR TEMP)
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
RL430-10W-DIMELV Page
HLD4-AT-DIMELV-120 154
HLD4-AT277 154
HLD4IC-AT-DIMELV-120 155
HLD4IC-AT-277 155
HLD4R-AT-DIMELV-120 156
HLD4R-AT-277 (NON-DIMMING) 156
BAFFLE
BAFFLE WALL WASH
159ALL PRODUCTS ARE U.S. AND
FOREIGN PATENT PENDING WWW.MAXILUME.COM • TEL 1-877-375-5555 • FAX 1-877-375-3333